
WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ADITYA TIWARI

ADBHUT RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUMAN KUMAR TIWARYSANDEEP KUMAR

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH20P001 21P009

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  7,300.00

 10,300.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ARADHYA SHAHNI

ARPIT VERMA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAM PRAVESH CHOUDHARYGOVIND KUMAR VERMA

MARCHFEB To MARCH21P024 21P057

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  3,650.00

 10,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

OJASVI PRATAP SINGH

AARUSH YADAV

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VIKASH KUMARRAMJATAN YADAV

MARCHMARCH221019 22P001

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 400.00  3,650.00

 400.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SANVI PRAKASH

MD HASAN RAZA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : JAY PRAKASH SINGHMD. SHAMIM

MARCHFEB To MARCH22P002 22P003

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  5,150.00

 7,300.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

RAJVEER TIWARI

ARIKA SHRIVASTAVA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARIPUNEET PRAKASH

JAN To MARCHFEB To MARCH22P004 22P005

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  10,950.00

 10,300.00  10,950.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ARADHYA GARG

SHOURYA GARG

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAM KUMAR AGARWALKRISHNA KUMAR AGARWAL

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH22P006 22P007

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  10,300.00

 10,300.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ADHYA KUMARI

PRAKRITI CHOUDHARY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAMPOO KUMAR SINGHPARAS NATH CHOUDHARY

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P008 22P009

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  7,300.00

 3,650.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AAYANSH ARYAN

SAMRIDDHI KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAKESH KUMARPAWAN KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P011 22P013

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  10,300.00

 5,150.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SRISHTI KESHARI

DIVYANSHU KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MUKESH KUMAR KESHARIAJAY KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P015 22P016

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,300.00

 3,650.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AVIKA UPADHYAY

SAKSHAM SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : VIKASH UPADHYAYDEVENDRA SINGH

JAN To MARCHMARCH22P017 22P018

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,950.00

 3,650.00  10,950.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AYANSH SINHA

ANAV ANAY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMAR SINHAALOK KUMAR SRIVASTVA

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P019 22P021

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,300.00

 3,650.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

VAISHNAVI ARYA

ARYA MISHRA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ALOK KUMAR PALABHAY KUMAR MISHRA

MARCHMARCH22P022 22P023

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  3,650.00

 5,150.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SAANVI KUMARI

KRISHNARJUN SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJAN KUMARSATYA PRAKASH SINGH

JAN To MARCHMARCH22P024 22P025

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  15,450.00

 3,650.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

KARTIK KESHARI

SHANVI SAUMYA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAMESH KUMAR KESHARIPANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY

FEB To MARCHFEB To MARCH22P026 22P027

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  10,300.00

 10,300.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ANSHIKA KASHYAP

NANDINI KUMARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : ARVIND KUMAR OJHAMUNNA YADAV

JAN To MARCHJAN To MARCH22P028 22P029

Buxar

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  4,500.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 15,450.00  15,450.00

 15,450.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ANSH KUMAR

LAKSHITA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SATYENDRA SINGHBARUN KUMAR SINHA

MARCHMARCH22P030 22P031

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AMAYRA JAISWAL

ADARSH KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AVINASH KUMAR JAISWALANAND KUMAR

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P033 22P035

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,300.00

 3,650.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

KATYAYNI KESHRI

KUMAR VEDANSH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : PANKAJ KUMARMUKESH KUMAR PASWAN

FEB To MARCHMARCH22P036 22P038

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,300.00

 3,650.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SHLOK UPADHYAY

AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : UPENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYNIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA

JAN To MARCHMARCH22P041 22P042

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  10,950.00

 3,650.00  10,950.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

MANYA YADAV

REYANSH KESHARI

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MITHILESH KUMAR SINGHRATAN KUMAR KESHARI

JAN To MARCHMARCH22P043 22P044

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  1,200.00

TUITION FEE  9,750.00

 10,950.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  4,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  15,450.00

 5,150.00  15,450.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SAMRIDHI SINGH

AMRIT SHIVENDU

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AMRESH KUMARAMIT KUMAR SINGH

MARCHMARCH22P045 22P046

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SANSKAR

SANVI UPADHYAY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAJESH KUMAR RAIVIKAS KUMAR UPADHYAY

MARCHMARCH22P047 22P048

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  5,150.00

 3,650.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

ADHYA PANDEY

ABHINANDAN SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RAVI PANDEYKRISHNA KUMAR

MARCHMARCH22P051 22P053

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  1,900.00

 3,650.00  1,900.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AAROHI RAJ

AARVI SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SANTOSH KUMARRAVI KUMAR SINGH

MARCHFEB To MARCH22P054 231007

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 7,300.00  400.00

 7,300.00  400.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SARTHAK SINGH

ARYAN KUMAR

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AJAY KUMARSUNIL KUMAR

MARCHMARCH231010 231012

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  0.00

 400.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 400.00  3,650.00

 400.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

RUPESH KUMAR

ASHIRIYA RAJ

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : MUNNA YADAVRAJ KISHOR PRASAD

FEB To MARCHMARCH231013 242001

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  850.00

 1,250.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  3,000.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 2,750.00  10,300.00

 2,750.00  10,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

SHRESHTHA SINGH

AKSHAT

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : RITESH KUMAR SINGHLAXMI NARAYAN CHAUBEY

FEB To MARCHMARCH242002 242003

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  7,300.00

 5,150.00  7,300.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

DEVANSH TIWARI

TEJASWA PRATAP SINGH

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : AMIT KUMAR TIWARIAMAR KANT SINGH

MARCHMARCH242005 242006

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  0.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 3,650.00  3,650.00

 3,650.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

KUMAR ASHISH

DIVYANSHI SINGH BISEN

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : BIKESH KUMAR OJHAABHINANDAN SINGH

MARCHMARCH242007 242011

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00
TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00  5,150.00

 5,150.00  5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026

WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

THREE02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

AADVIQ SHEKHAR

GAURI UPADHYAY

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : SUNIL SINGHGAURAV UPADHYAY

MARCHFEB To MARCH242012 242014

Buxar

COM. FEE  800.00

TUITION FEE  6,500.00

 7,300.00
Sub Total :

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00

TRANS. FEE  3,000.00
TRANS. FEE  0.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 10,300.00  3,650.00

 10,300.00  3,650.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026



WOODSTOCK SCHOOLWOODSTOCK SCHOOL

02/03/2026 BB Class : Class : Date  : 

02/03/2026

Date  : THREE

NAVYA GUPTA

Name  : Name  : 

Period  : Adm No.  : Period  : Adm No.  : 

Buxar

F Name : F'Name : INDRAJIT KUMAR

MARCH253001

Buxar

COM. FEE  400.00

TUITION FEE  3,250.00

 3,650.00
Sub Total :

TRANS. FEE  1,500.00

Total Amount:

Grand Amount:

Signature (Cashier) Signature (Cashier)

Grand Amount:

Total Amount:
 5,150.00

 5,150.00

1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.  1. Kindly  bring this fee bill along with the fee.

 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026 2 Last date of submission. 16/03/2026


